28 Victoria Street, Malabar
(02) 9314 4229
www.thejuniorsbistrorouge.com

ENTREES

GARLIC BREAD/HERB BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

MINI VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS

DIM SIMS (FRIED OR STEAMED) (6PCS)
MIXED ENTREE

KING PRAWN CUTLETS (6PCS)

SQUID IN SPICY SALT

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS)
SAN CHOY BOW (4 LETTUCE CUPS)
MONGOLIAN BEEF PANCAKES (6PCS)
SIZZLING GARLIC KING PRAWNS

SOUP AND LAKSAS
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP
WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP

COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP

EXTRA $3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES
CHICKEN LAKSA
KING PRAWN LAKSA

PUB MEALS (SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD)

FISH 'N' CHIPS

CHICKEN SCHNITTY
CHICKEN PARMI
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS

8.40
8.40
8.40
18
15
12
12
16
16
16
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20

16.50
19.50
25.80
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BEEF DISHES

SATAY BEEF

SIZZLING MONGOLIAN BEEF
GARLIC BEEF

BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES
CHILLI PEPPER BEEF

THAI CHILLI BEEF

FILLET STEAK IN CHINESE STYLE
FILLET STEAK WITH PEKING SAUCE

SHREDDED FILLET STEAK WITH TANGY PEKING SAUCE

CHICKEN

CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN
HONEY CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN

SATAY CHICKEN

THAI CHILLI CHICKEN

CURRY CHICKEN

RED CURRY CHICKEN

SI CHUAN CHICKEN

TERIYAKI CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES
CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS

SIZZLING CHICKEN WITH SPECIAL SAUCE

18.50
19.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
26

26

26

22.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50
17.50
17.50



SEAFOOD DISHES

FISH FILLETS WITH GINGER & SHALLOTS

SIZZLING SEAFOOD COMBINATION

KING PRAWNS IN XO SAUCE

KING PRAWNS & SCALLOPS WITH GINGER, SHALLOTS

DEEP FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB
*CHOOSE FROM SPICY SALT OR CHILLI, GARLIC, BLACK BEAN

SATAY KING PRAWNS

RED CURRY KING PRAWNS

CURRY KING PRAWNS

GARLIC BUTTER KING PRAWNS
CHILLI PEPPER KING PRAWNS

THAI CHILLI KING PRAWNS

HONEY KING PRAWNS

KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEW NUTS
KING PRAWNS IN SPICY SALT

SI CHUAN KING PRAWNS

PORK DISHES

SWEET & SOUR PORK

PORK RIBS IN PLUM SAUCE

PORK RIBS IN SPICY SALT

PORK RIBS IN PEKING SAUCE

PORK RIBS IN HONEY PEPPER SAUCE
BBQ PORKIN PLUM SAUCE

LAMB DISHES
SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB
XINJIAN CUMIN LAMB

OMELLETES
COMBINATION OMELLETE
KING PRAWN OMELLETE

18.50
26
26
26
26

23
23
23
26
23
23
23
23
23
23

16.50
18
18
18
18
18

27.50
27.50

18.50
23

DUCK DISHES

DEEP FRIED DUCK IN PLUM SAUCE

DEEP FRIED DUCK IN SWEET & SOUR SAUCE
STEAMED DUCK IN CRAB MEAT SAUCE
STEAM DUCK COMBINATION

ROAST DUCK WITH GREEN CURRY

CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
BEEF CHOW MEIN
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN
KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN
BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN

*Extra $2.00 to change to soft noodles for above

SINGAPORE NOODLES
HOKKIEN NOODLES WITH CHICKEN

VEGETARIAN DISHES
FRIED SILKEN TOFY IN SPICY SALT

STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES WITH OYSTER SAUCE

VEGETARIAN OMELLETE
VEGETARIAN HOKKIEN NOODLES

RICE

SMALL BOILED RICE
LARGE BOILED RICE
FRIED RICE
SPECIAL FRIED RICE

DESSERT
FRIED ICE CREAM

23
23
25
25
25

16.50
17.50
18.50
23
18

16.50
16.50

16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50

2.50
3.50
8.50
12



