28 Victoria Street, Malabar (02) 9314 4229 www.thejuniorsbistrorouge.com



East to West

ENTREES		CHINESE	
GARLIC BREAD/HERB BREAD	3		
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	6	BEEF DISHES	
MINI VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS	8.40	SATAY BEEF	18.50
DIM SIMS (FRIED OR STEAMED) (6PCS)	8.40	SIZZLING MONGOLIAN BEEF	19.50
MIXED ENTREE	8.40	GARLIC BEEF	18.50
KING PRAWN CUTLETS (6PCS)	18	BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	18.50
SQUID IN SPICY SALT	15	BEEF WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	18.50
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS	12	CHILLI PEPPER BEEF	18.50
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS (6PCS)	12	THAI CHILLI BEEF	18.50
SAN CHOY BOW (4 LETTUCE CUPS)	16	FILLET STEAK IN CHINESE STYLE	26
MONGOLIAN BEEF PANCAKES (6PCS)	16	FILLET STEAK WITH PEKING SAUCE	26
SIZZLING GARLIC KING PRAWNS	16	SHREDDED FILLET STEAK WITH TANGY PEKING SAUCE	26
SOUP AND LAKSAS		CHICKEN	
SOUP AND LAKSAS CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP	7	CHICKEN CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN	22.50
	7 7		22.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP	-	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN	
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP	7	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN	16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP	7	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN	16.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP EXTRA \$3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES	7 17	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN SATAY CHICKEN	16.50 16.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP EXTRA \$3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES CHICKEN LAKSA	7 17 16	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN SATAY CHICKEN THAI CHILLI CHICKEN	16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP EXTRA \$3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES CHICKEN LAKSA	7 17 16 22	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN SATAY CHICKEN THAI CHILLI CHICKEN CURRY CHICKEN	16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP EXTRA \$3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES CHICKEN LAKSA KING PRAWN LAKSA	7 17 16 22	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN SATAY CHICKEN THAI CHILLI CHICKEN CURRY CHICKEN RED CURRY CHICKEN	16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP EXTRA \$3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES CHICKEN LAKSA KING PRAWN LAKSA PUB MEALS (SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAR	7 17 16 22	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN SATAY CHICKEN THAI CHILLI CHICKEN CURRY CHICKEN RED CURRY CHICKEN SI CHUAN CHICKEN	16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP EXTRA \$3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES CHICKEN LAKSA KING PRAWN LAKSA PUB MEALS (SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAI FISH 'N' CHIPS	7 17 16 22 D)	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN SATAY CHICKEN THAI CHILLI CHICKEN CURRY CHICKEN RED CURRY CHICKEN SI CHUAN CHICKEN TERIYAKI CHICKEN	16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50
CHICKEN AND SWEET CORN SOUP WONTON OR EGG NOODLE SOUP COMBINATION WONTON OR NOODLE SOUP EXTRA \$3.00 FOR BOTH WONTONS AND NOODLES CHICKEN LAKSA KING PRAWN LAKSA PUB MEALS (SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAI FISH 'N' CHIPS CHICKEN SCHNITTY	7 17 16 22 D) 20 16.50	CRISPY SKIN SHANDONG CHICKEN HONEY CHICKEN LEMON CHICKEN SATAY CHICKEN THAI CHILLI CHICKEN CURRY CHICKEN RED CURRY CHICKEN SI CHUAN CHICKEN TERIYAKI CHICKEN CHICKEN CHICKEN	16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50

SEAFOOD DISHES		DUCK DISHES	
FISH FILLETS WITH GINGER & SHALLOTS	18.50	DEEP FRIED DUCK IN PLUM SAUCE	23
SIZZLING SEAFOOD COMBINATION	26	DEEP FRIED DUCK IN SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	23
KING PRAWNS IN XO SAUCE	26	STEAMED DUCK IN CRAB MEAT SAUCE	25
KING PRAWNS & SCALLOPS WITH GINGER, SHALLOTS	26	STEAM DUCK COMBINATION	25
DEEP FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB *CHOOSE FROM SPICY SALT OR CHILLI, GARLIC, BLACK BEAN	26	ROAST DUCK WITH GREEN CURRY	25
SATAY KING PRAWNS	23		
RED CURRY KING PRAWNS	23	CHOW MEIN	16.50
CURRY KING PRAWNS	23	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	16.50
GARLIC BUTTER KING PRAWNS	26	BEEF CHOW MEIN	17.50
CHILLI PEPPER KING PRAWNS	23	COMBINATION CHOW MEIN	18.50
THAI CHILLI KING PRAWNS	23	KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN	23
HONEY KING PRAWNS	23	BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN	18
KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEW NUTS	23	*Extra \$2.00 to change to soft noodles for above	10.50
KING PRAWNS IN SPICY SALT	23	SINGAPORE NOODLES	16.50
SI CHUAN KING PRAWNS	23	HOKKIEN NOODLES WITH CHICKEN	16.50
PORK DISHES		VEGETARIAN DISHES	
SWEET & SOUR PORK	16.50	FRIED SILKEN TOFY IN SPICY SALT	16.50
PORK RIBS IN PLUM SAUCE	18	STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES WITH OYSTER SAUCE	16.50
PORK RIBS IN SPICY SALT	18	VEGETARIAN OMELLETE	16.50
PORK RIBS IN PEKING SAUCE	18	VEGETARIAN HOKKIEN NOODLES	16.50
PORK RIBS IN HONEY PEPPER SAUCE	18		
BBQ PORK IN PLUM SAUCE	18	RICE	
·		SMALL BOILED RICE	2.50
LAMB DISHES		LARGE BOILED RICE	3.50
SIZZLING MONGOLIAN LAMB	27.50	FRIED RICE	8.50
XINJIAN CUMIN LAMB	27.50	SPECIAL FRIED RICE	12
OMELLETES		DESSERT	
COMBINATION OMELLETE	18.50	FRIED ICE CREAM	8
KING PRAWN OMELLETE	23		
TAITO FIJ WIT OMELLE IL			